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Name

149 responses

ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA

ABHAY PURWAR

SATRAJEET NEOGI

NITISH KUMAR

AARADHYA AGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR

MOHD MOIN

KARTIKEYE PANDEY

ANIKET BANSAL

AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP

ANJALI UPADHYAY

MANSI PRAJAPATI

SWEETA PAL SINGH

TANMAY SRIVASTAVA

ROHIT SAHU

ABDUL QADIR

SADHANA SINGH

DAVID NIROPOI

APURWA

SATYAM SHIVAM

ABHISHEK TIWARI
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FAISAL

MD SHAHRUKH AMBER
ANKIT SHARMA
BURHAN HASSAN
GAURAV KUMAR
SHIVA ASHISH
VISHAL

IMRAN

DILIP JADAUN
SAQLAIN MUSHTAQUE
VISHAL KUMAR BAITHA
KAJAL

CHANDAN PANDEY
ANKIT TRIPATHI

MD TALHA

AKASH KUMAR
ABHISHEK RAJ

NAVED ASHAN

RAVI KUMAR

SAKSHI SINGH
NISHCHINT SINGH
RAM PRATAP SINGH

SACHIN
4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H1dfWdrwm3gOFLwLzzDhWTGGxsZmvmASve2dUbb3Q-U/viewanalytics 3/30



7/31/23, 2:48 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (2021-22)

ROHIT RANA

SWAPNIL

SHIVAM SHARMA

SIDDHANT JAIN

SUMAN KUMAR

CHETNA PAL

NEERAJ JHA

GAUTAM GOSWAMI

ANSHU GUPTA (Br. Change)

SHYAM SHARMA

TENZIN NORZIN

VIJAY

PAYAL SINGH

YASHVANT YADAV

SARIKA PAL

SHUBHAM VERMA

ZAID

ANJESH YADAV .in

RITESH SHARMA

ADITYA SINGH

YASH KUMAR

SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA

DEEPAK RAJBHAR
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FAIZAN ALAM

GURSERJAN SINGH

DIVYANSHI

PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA

MANAS SONWANE

JIVA RAM

DEEPAK KUMAR

NAZIR ANSARI

VISHAL BAGHEL

ABHISHEK PARIHAR

ABHAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

SHIVANSH JAISWAL

VINIT

SAKET TIWARI

PRAVESH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

SOORAJ KUMAR SINGH

SHUBHENDRA SINGH

LAKSHAY

NAVED MALIK

TARIQUE ANWAR

DEEPANSHU YADAV

GAURAV YADAV
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KUHU KANSAL

RAHUL SHARMA

SADHANA KUMARI

RIYA SINGH

SRISHTI SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR

YOGITA SENGAR

ABHILASH DWIVEDI

AYUSH GUPTA

ANAND PANDEY

48 more responses are hidden
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Father Name

149 responses

SHAMBHOO NATH KUSHWAHA

MANOJ PURWAR

MANOJ KUMAR NEOGI

JAY NARAYAN PRASAD

RAHUL AGRAWAL

BISHAMBER DASS

MUKEEM AHMAD

BRAMHANAND PANDEY

DINESH BANSAL

DAUDAYAL KUMAR

ARBIND UPADHYAY

VEER SINGH PRAJAPATI

MANOHAR PAL

KAMAL SRIVASTAVA

OM PRAKASH SAHU

MOHD IQBAL

RAJ BAHADUR SINGH

TERESA HMINGTHAKIM SISTER

SUDHAKAR LAL DAS

SATYANARAYAN YADAV

HARASHU PRASAD TIWARI
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MOHD. IMAMUDDIN

MD KHURSHID

JITENDER SHARMA

GH HASSAN

ASHOK KUMAR

NIRAJ KUMAR

SITA RAM

SHAHNWAJ AHMAD

DHAYANPAL SINGH

MD NIZAMUDDIN

ASHOK BAITHA

DEV RAJ

RAMESH CHAND PANDEY

ANIL TRIPATHI

MD EHSAN

OMPRAKASH PRASAD

LILO YADAV

AHSAN JAMIL

SUNIL KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

DEVENDER SINGH

CHETAN RAJ SINGH

BABUNAND
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RAGHAW SINGH RANA

SATYENDRA PANDEY

BHASKAR SHARMA

SANJAY JAIN

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR JHA

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAVINDRA GUPTA

GOPAL SHARMA

LOBSANG WANGCHEN

CHANDRA BALI

OM PRAKASH SINGH

HARI NARAYAN YADAV

SHIVRAJ SINGH

JAWAHAR LAL VERMA

JUMMAN KHAN

HARIKESH YADAV

PRABHO SHARMA

V K SOLANKI

ROHTASH

DHUREDRA GUPTA

GOVIND RAJBHAR
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MD. NABI ALAM
NARINDER PAL SINGH
GAJENDER SINGH
PREMCHANDRA MISHRA
KISHORE SONWANE
GANPATI SINGH
SHAMBHU NATH JHA

MD AZAD ANSARI

JAGVIR SINGH BAGHEL
MAHENDRA PAL SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
BHAGWAT JAISWAL

VED PRAKASH

SHAILESH TIWARI

UDAY KANT SINGH
SURENDRA MANDAL
SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH
YOGINDER PAL SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR NAGPAL
MOHD FURKAN

NAUMAN AKHTER
YASHPAL SINGH

RAJESHWAR YADAV /
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MANOJ KUMAR KANSAL

SUNIL SHARMA

RAJENDRA JHA

PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH

SHRINIVAS PATEL

SANJAY PANDIT

MR. SANJAY SINGH

GIRJA SHANKAR DWIVEDI

SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

48 more responses are hidden
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149 responses

1822210007

1822231001

1822231045

1822231032

1822210001

1822210039

1822210085

1822210069

1822231005

1822210020

1822231006

1822210078

1822231055

1822231056

1822221021

1822240002

1822221022

1822240018

1822210030

1822231046

1822210009
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1822240021

1822231022

1822210027

1822210042

1822240023

1822231049

1822231060

1822240027

1822210052

1822210082

1822231061

1822240030

1822210043

1822210028

1822240036

1822210016

1822210008

1822240043

1822210111

1822210130

1822210094

1822210109

1822210123
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1822210120

1822210166

1822210145

1822210155

1822210162

1822210044

1822210090

1822210057

1822231010

1822240058

1822210171

1822240064

1822210099

1822240071

1822210135

1822231051

1822240040

1902220109001

1822240051

1822210012

1822240070

1822210163

1822240019
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1822240022

1822240026

1822210054

1822210098

1822240032

1822210068

1822210045

1822240044

1822240067

1902220409001

1822240003

1822210146

1822240066

1822210127

1822210103

1822210076

1822240059

1822210154

1822210074

1822210089

1822210169

1822210047

1822210055
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1822210072
1822210108
1822210124
1822210119
1822210158
1822210132
1822210189
1822210003
1822210037

1822210022

48 more responses are hidden

Branch |0 copy

149 responses
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E - Mail Id

149 responses

abhishekkushwahasnk_cse18@its.edu.in

abhaymp_ece18@its.edu.in

satrajeetniyogi@gmail.com

nitishkumarjnp_ece18@its.edu.in

aaradhyaagarwalra_ce18@its.edu.in

ajaykumarbd_cse18@its.edu.in

mohdmoinma_cse18@its.edu.in

kartikeyepandeybp_cse18@its.edu.in

aniketbansaldb_ece18@its.edu.in

amitkumarkashyapdk_cse18@its.edu.in

anjaliau_ece18@its.edu.in

SAKSHI_VEER@YAHOO.COM

sweetapalsinghsps_ece18@its.edu.in

tanmaysrivastavaks_ece18@its.edu.in

rohitsahuops_eee18@its.edu.in

abdulgadirmi_me18@its.edu.in

sadhanasinghrbs_eee18@its.edu.in

davidniropoiths_me18@its.edu.in

apurwasld_cse18@its.edu.in

satyamshivamsny_ece18@its.edu.in

abhishektiwarihpt_cse18@its.edu.in
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faisalmi_me18@its.edu.in
shahrukhambermk_ece18@its.edu.in
ankitsharmajs_cse18@its.edu.in
burhanhassangh_cse18@its.edu.in
gauravkumarak_me18@its.edu.in
shivaashishnk_ece18@its.edu.in
vishalsr_ece18@its.edu.in
imransa_me18@its.edu.in
dilipjadaunds_cse18@its.edu.in
saglainmushtaquemn_cse18@its.edu.in
vishalkumarbaithaab_ece18@its.edu.in
KAJALANGURANA123@GMAIL.COM
chandanpandeyrcp_cse18@its.edu.in
ankittripathiat_cse18@its.edu.in
mdtalhame_me18@its.edu.in
akashkumarop_cse18@its.edu.in
abhishekrajly_cse18@its.edu.in
navedashanaj_me18@its.edu.in
ravikumarpatelrkp_cse18@its.edu.in
sakshisinghdk_cse18@its.edu.in
nishchintsinghds_cse18@its.edu.in
rampratapsinghcrs_cse18@its.edu.in

sachinb_cse18@its.edu.in /
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rohitranarsr_cse18@its.edu.in
PANDEY.SWAPNIL294@GMAIL.COM
SHIVAMSHARMAVNSO5@GMAIL.COM
siddhantjainsj_cse18@its.edu.in
sumankumarsk_cse18@its.edu.in
chetnapal2001@gmail.com
neerajjhavkj_cse18@its.edu.in
gautamgoswamivks_cse18@its.edu.in
aanshugupta2015@gmail.com
shokeenm_me18@its.edu.in
tenzinnorzinlw_cse18@its.edu.in
vijaych_me18@its.edu.in
payalsingh.pb99@gmail.com
yashvantyadavhny_me18@its.edu.in
sarikapalss_cse18@its.edu.in
shubhamvermajlv_ece18@its.edu.in
zaidjk_me18@its.edu.in
anjeshyadavhy_cse19@its.edu
punitaggarwalsa_me18@its.edu.in
adityasinghvks_cse18@its.edu.in
vishalyadavsy_me18@its.edu.in
surajkumarguptadg_cse18@its.edu.in

deepakrajbhargr_me18@its.edu.in /
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faizanalammna_me18@its.edu.in
gurserjansinghnps_me(@its.edu.in
divyanshigs_cse18@its.edu.in
pawankumarmishrapcm_cse18@its.edu.in
manassonwaneks_me18@its.edu.in
jivaramgs_cse18@its.edu.in
deepakkumarsnj_cse18@its.edu.in
naziransarimaa_me18@its.edu.in
vishalbagheljsb_me18@its.edu.in
abhishekpariharmps_me19@its.edu.in
tripathinamaste2197@gmail.com
shivanshjaiswalbj_cse18@its.edu.in
vinitvp_me18@its.edu.in
sakettiwarist_cse18@its.edu.in
praveshkumaruks_cse18@its.edu.in
manishkumarsm_cse18@its.edu.in
shyamsharmags_me18@its.edu.in
shubhendrasinghyps_cse18@its.edu.in
lakshaykkn_cse18@its.edu.in
navedmalikmf_cse18@its.edu.in
tariqueanwarna_cse18@its.edu.in
deepanshuyadavys_cse18@its.edu.in

gauravyadavry_cse18@its.edu.in /
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kuhukansalmkk_cse18@its.edu.in
rahulsharmass_cse18@its.edu.in
sadhanakumarirj_cse18@its.edu.in
riyasinghpks_cse18@its.edu.in
srishtisinghsp_cse18@its.edu.in
santoshkumarsp_cse18@its.edu.in
yogitasengarss_cse18@its.edu.in
abhilashdwivedigsd_cse18@its.edu.in
ayushguptassg_cse18@its.edu.in

anandpandeyskp_cse18@its.edu.in

48 more responses are hidden

Pass out Year |0 copy

149 responses

150
148 (99.3%)
100
50
1(0.7%)
0 I
2022 ashutoshpratapsinghvks_eee18@its.edu.in
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1. My Teachers are thorough prepared when they come to the classes? I_D Copy

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ 2 - Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

2. Teachers communicate the concepts of subjects well in the class. I_D Copy

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

3. Teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while |_|:| Copy
teaching.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H1dfWdrwm3gOFLwLzzDhWTGGxsZmvmASve2dUbb3Q-U/viewanalytics 22/30



7/31/23, 2:48 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (2021-22)

4. My college Library is well maintained and well stocked.4 I8 copy

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

5. It is very easy to obtain resources from the college library. I8 Copy

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6. As a result of my course, | believe that | have improved my career I_D Copy
prospects.

144 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

N
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7. Placement cell is providing good and sufficient support and career I8 copy
opportunities to
students.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
[

8. | get adequate support from training cell in developing my personality ID Copy
and communication
skills.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

9. College encourages me to participate in extracurricular activities. |E| Copy

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

N
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10. Extracurricular activities (Cultural and Technical both) help me in I8 copy
developing my
personality.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

11. 1 am encouraged to participate in inter & intra college sports events. ID Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
43.6% / @ Disagree
— | @ Strongly disagree

149 responses

12. 1 am happy with sports facilities and activities organized by the I_D Copy
college?

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

N
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13. The canteen functions well in the college.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

/ @ Disagree
% @ Strongly disagree
@ Option 6
o

14. The quality of food provided in mess/canteen is good, hygienic and
healthy.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

15. | feel safe in my campus.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1H1dfWdrwm3gOFLwLzzDhWTGGxsZmvmASve2dUbb3Q-U/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

N
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16. | am satisfied with IT services (Wi-Fi) offered by the college. IO copy

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

38.9% @ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

36.9%

17. Computer labs are well equipped with relevant software and I_D Copy

hardware.
@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
34.9% @ Neutral
: @ Disagree
4 @ Strongly disagree

18. ERP used in the college is user friendly and useful for you. I_D Copy

149 responses

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

S
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19. Laboratory staff members always help me to solve my problems in I8 cCopy
labs.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

20. The Registrar office treats me respectfully and politely when | I_D Copy
approach them for work.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

21. The Registrar office provides you adequate support in College and I_D Copy
University related
work affairs.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

N
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22. College provides conducive (favorable) environment for innovation I8 copy
and entrepreneurship.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o

23. Entrepreneurship Development Cell of the college facilitates ample I8 copy
opportunities to

incubate your ideas.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
o
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